Ontario Voting Intentions - McGuinty Re-Election Detailed Tables
ONTARIO VOTING INTENTIONS

DECIDED VOTER (Leaners Included)

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E - F/G/H - I/J
* small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing

ONTARIO AGE GENDER
TOTAL GTA [ Central | Eastern | Southwest [ Northern 181034 | 35t054 | 55+ Male [ Female
A B C D E F G H | J
ALL WEEKS COMBINED
| | | |
Base: Ontario Decided Voters - Leaners Included
Unweighted Base 698 299 139 103 102 55 149 310 233 348 350
Weighted Base 698 303 130 97* 104* 64* 205 281 206 333 365
The Ontario Progressive Conservatives 246 112 45 33 43 13 56 113 75 129 117
(PC), led by John Tory
35% 37% 35% 34% 41% 20% 27% 40% 36% 39% 32%
E E F
The Ontario Liberals, led by Dalton 296 125 51 47 40 33 90 109 94 120 176
McGuinty
42% 41% 39% 49% 39% 51% 44% 39% 45% 36% 48%
|
The Ontario New Democratic Party (NDP), 112 48 25 12 15 12 38 45 28 58 54
LED BY Howard Hampton
16% 16% 19% 12% 15% 18% 19% 16% 14% 17% 15%
The Ontario Green Party, led by Frank de 42 17 9 5 5 7 21 14 7 25 17
Jong
6% 6% 7% 5% 5% 10% 10% 5% 4% 8% 5%
GH
Other 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 2
0 0 - 1% - - - 1% - 1%
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Ontario Voting Intentions - McGuinty Re-Election Detailed Tables
MCGUINTY RE-ELECTION

1. Some people say that the Liberal government under Premier Dalton McGuinty has done a good job and deserves to be re-elected during the Provincial election this upcoming October. Other people say that it is
time for another provincial political party to take over and run the province. Which statement is closest to your point of view?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E - F/G/H - I/J
* small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing

ONTARIO AGE GENDER
TOTAL GTA [ Central | Eastern | Southwest [ Northern 181034 | 35t054 | 55+ Male [ Female
A B C D E F G H | J
ALL WEEKS COMBINED
| | | |
Base: Ontario respondents
Unweighted Base 760 316 154 110 116 64 158 342 253 379 381
Weighted Base 760 320 145 104 118 73" 214 313 226 364 396
Mcguinty government has done a good job 322 126 60 47 47 41 94 121 103 134 188
and deserves re-election
42% 39% 42% 46% 40% 56% 44% 39% 45% 37% 47%
AD |
Time for another provincial political party to 373 174 69 43 61 27 103 169 99 202 171
take over
49% 54% 48% 41% 51% 36% 48% 54% 44% 56% 43%
CE H J
Don't know/Refused 65 20 16 13 11 6 17 23 24 27 38
9% 6% 1% 13% 9% 8% 8% 7% 1% 8% 10%
A
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